MULTI STATION (10000797)

BORILLA oPORTS

T




“PGORILLA SPORTS

- M

Hex Bolt: (M10%75) Hex Bolt: (M10%25)

VAT

- |
o [ i

| T -

Hhx

Hex Bolt: (M8%65) [Inner hexagon spanner S6

i = N

111
) O

o0 0D O D O0ODOD a1

er

e




SPGORILLA oPORTS

Dimensions complete: 201 cm x 74 cm x 221 cm

Maximum loading: 150KG




Hex Bolt (M10%70)-4PCS

7
)

Washer ([10) -8pcs Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS




PIN: (#10%65) -1PCS

(MU

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-1PCS

B — 111

!

Hex Bolt (M8%30)—-1PCS Washer (¢8)-1PCS

©

Washer ([10) —4pcs Hex Nut (M10)-2PCS

© ©
N\




3 1]

Bolt (M10%70)—4PCS

© €

Washer (210) -8pcs Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS

r.:\
N

=
0 ﬁﬁ
)

’ a8
. o
O ©

Q)




4 o

Hex Bolt (M10%65)—-4PCS

©)
\ /

Washer ([110) —8pcs Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS

Bl
0 ﬁﬁ
L

0] %/
o o
© 0




5 I 111

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-4PCS

©)
\ /

Washer ([110) —8pcs Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS

o]

0 oﬁ
il 5
T :
o 1o
0 0

96\

3

\e
|
>




5 BRI

Hex Bolt (M10%37)-4PCS

)

Inside Hexagonal Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS

rw
)

Washer ([10)-10pcs ~ Hex Nut (M10) —4PCS

0
0
0
e
0 0]
0 0
0




LAY

Hex Bolt (M10%90)-2PCS

LA

Hex Bolt (M10%72)—-6PCS

i

Hex Bolt (M10%25)-2PCS

©

Arc (¢10)-2PCS

)
=z,
=

ex Nut (M10)-8PCS

)y 5 )y
< < =y
> @5 @%
2 \2
> > >
A LA WA
© © o




Washer (@#8) —7PCS

» oa o O IR -

Bolt (M8*65)-7PCS

Hex

. S
W Ve @W \—\— o PR
.&.h | ,ms S9XSNI U /

: o o —
= - /) /







	10000797说明书 Model (1)
	10000797说明书 Model (1)2
	10000797说明书 Model (3)
	10000797说明书 1
	10000797说明书 Model (1)3
	10000797说明书 Model (1)4
	10000797说明书 Model (1)5
	10000797说明书 Model (1)6
	10000797说明书 Model (1)7
	10000797说明书 Model (1)8
	10000797说明书 Model (1)9
	10000797说明书 Model (1)10

